
Lot Com  Bags Price Trader 1 Price2 DIFF

B009711-CHALI 1 21099 MAS 19669 1430

B0069 B.G. 5 22888 DEEPA 22299 589

B0094 B.G. 4 22738 DEEPA 22319 419

B0091 B.G. 1 22488 DEEPA 22199 289

B0072 B.G. 1 22388 DEEPA 22009 379

B0075 B.G. 1 22368 DEEPA 22199 169

B0074 B.G. 1 22348 DEEPA 22199 149

B0080 B.G. 1 21228 DEEPA 20099 1129

B0085 B.G. 1 18599 RGB 16099 2500

B0096 B.G. 1 15099 RTH 11539

B0089 B.G. 1 15009 LUCKY 14099 910

B0093CH.KEMP 2 22709 LUCKY 22699 10

B0070CH.KEMP 6 22229 HN 22069 160

B0092CH.KEMP 1 21869 LUCKY 21700 169

B0071CH.KEMP 1 21769 LUCKY 21699 70

B0073CH.KEMP 1 21699 RTH 21469 230

B0076CH.KEMP 1 21409 LUCKY 21300 109

B0086CH.KEMP 1 16099 RTH 13099 3000

A0018 CHALI 25 26701 MCO 26609 92

A0002 CHALI 6 26601 CAMPCO 26512 89

A0007 CHALI 7 26531 CAMPCO 26381 150

A0005 CHALI 8 26409 MCO 26021 388

A0001 CHALI 10 26401 CAMPCO 26281 120

A0012 CHALI 8 26401 CAMPCO 26261 140

A0003 CHALI 10 26369 CAMPCO 26281 88

A0006 CHALI 5 26231 CAMPCO 26019 212

A0004 CHALI 9 26209 CAMPCO 25869 340

A0010 CHALI 10 26091 TMS C 25829 262

A0013 CHALI 7 26019 ZUBER 25761 258

A0017 CHALI 6 26001 TMS C 25799 202

BASIC SET 

TMS 30-12-2015



A0016 CHALI 8 25869 SHIVA 25721 148

A0011 CHALI 2 25619 ZUBER 25559 60

A0014 CHALI 6 25599 ARCO 25559 40

B0090 CHALI 2 25419 ZUBER 22879 2540

B0087 CHALI 1 25401 TMS C 24609 792

A0015 CHALI 1 23409 ITC 23069 340

B0088 CHURU 1 13399 MAS 12899 500

A0009DNK CHALI 11 25399 ARCO 25339 60

A0008DNK CHALI 1 25299 HT 25099 200

A0022 KOKA 1 15099 RTH 11899

B0095 KOKA 1 12699 SAR 11799 900

B0061 BETTE 1 24899 MADHU 24199 700

B0052 BETTE 1 24889 MADHU 23899 990

B0056 BETTE 1 24519 SHIVA 23999 520

B0079BT RASHI 1 25813 DEVA 24499 1314

B0082 K.G. 1 24669 MADHU 16899

A0019 K.G. 1 21609 HN 21599 10

A0023 K.G. 1 13899 SAR 13009 890

B0081 K.G. 1 11399 STH 7671

B0078KE.BETTE 1 23899 MADHU 23699 200

B0059 KOLE 2 26003 DEVA 23669 2334

B0065 MURI 1 27021 TMS C 26503 518

B0098 MURI 1 26333 DEVA 23299

B0084 MURI 1 25603 DEVA 23669 1934

B0053 RASHI 3 27521 TMS C 27099 422

B0067 RASHI 2 27421 TMS C 27299 122

B0068 RASHI 2 27421 TMS C 27219 202

B0055 RASHI 2 27399 MADHU 27321 78

B0051 RASHI 2 27361 TMS C 27199 162

B0054 RASHI 3 27339 MADHU 27221 118

A0020 RASHI 2 27221 TMS C 27019 202

B0062 RASHI 1 27221 TMS C 27119 102

B0064 RASHI 2 27221 TMS C 26599 622



B0063 RASHI 2 27121 TMS C 26663 458

B0066 RASHI 3 27119 MADHU 27009 110

A0021 RASHI 2 27081 TMS C 26893 188

B0060 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU 25699 970

B0083 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU 26501 168

B0058 RASHI 2 26533 DEVA 26519 14

B0077 RASHI 1 26239 ZUBER 25613 626

B0057 RASHI 1 26223 DEVA 25519 704

M0007 PEPPER 1 65889 GTA 65599 290

M0005 PEPPER 1 63001 TMS C 60199 2802

M0004 PEPPER 1 61289 GTA 61199 90

M0001 PEPPER 1 61121 TMS C 60199 922

M0013 PEPPER 1 60589 GTA 60199 390

M0008 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB 58121 478

M0009 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB 57121 1478

M0010 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB 58161 438

M0012 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB 0

M0003 PEPPER 1 55699 NGB 0

M0011 PEPPER 1 48599 NGB 0

M0006WH PEPPER 1 88899 NGB 88089 810

M0002WH PEPPER 1 77999 NGB 71089
236

Lot Com  Bags Price Trader1A C

B009711-CHALI 1 21099 MAS 1 1

B0069 B.G. 5 22888 DEEPA 14

B0094 B.G. 4 22738 DEEPA

B0091 B.G. 1 22488 DEEPA

B0072 B.G. 1 22388 DEEPA

B0075 B.G. 1 22368 DEEPA

B0074 B.G. 1 22348 DEEPA

B0080 B.G. 1 21228 DEEPA

                 SET - 1

                 TMS 30-12-2015



B0085 B.G. 1 18599 RGB 1

B0096 B.G. 1 15099 RTH 1

B0089 B.G. 1 15009 LUCKY 1 17

B0093CH.KEMP 2 22709 LUCKY 5

B0070CH.KEMP 6 22229 HN 6

B0092CH.KEMP 1 21869 LUCKY

B0071CH.KEMP 1 21769 LUCKY

B0073CH.KEMP 1 21699 RTH 2

B0076CH.KEMP 1 21409 LUCKY

B0086CH.KEMP 1 16099 RTH 13

A0018 CHALI 25 26701 MCO 33

A0002 CHALI 6 26601 CAMPCO 55

A0007 CHALI 7 26531 CAMPCO

A0005 CHALI 8 26409 MCO

A0001 CHALI 10 26401 CAMPCO

A0012 CHALI 8 26401 CAMPCO

A0003 CHALI 10 26369 CAMPCO

A0006 CHALI 5 26231 CAMPCO

A0004 CHALI 9 26209 CAMPCO

A0010 CHALI 10 26091 TMS C 17

A0013 CHALI 7 26019 ZUBER 11

A0017 CHALI 6 26001 TMS C

A0016 CHALI 8 25869 SHIVA 8

A0011 CHALI 2 25619 ZUBER

A0014 CHALI 6 25599 ARCO 6

B0090 CHALI 2 25419 ZUBER

B0087 CHALI 1 25401 TMS C

A0015 CHALI 1 23409 ITC 1 131

B0088 CHURU 1 13399 MAS 1 1

A0009DNK CHALI 11 25399 ARCO 11

A0008DNK CHALI 1 25299 HT 1 12

A0022 KOKA 1 15099 RTH 1

B0095 KOKA 1 12699 SAR 1 2



B0061 BETTE 1 24899 MADHU 2

B0052 BETTE 1 24889 MADHU

B0056 BETTE 1 24519 SHIVA 1 3

B0079BT RASHI 1 25813 DEVA 1 1

B0082 K.G. 1 24669 MADHU 1

A0019 K.G. 1 21609 HN 1

A0023 K.G. 1 13899 SAR 1

B0081 K.G. 1 11399 STH 1 4

B0078KE.BETTE 1 23899 MADHU 1 1

B0059 KOLE 2 26003 DEVA 2 2

B0065 MURI 1 27021 TMS C 1

B0098 MURI 1 26333 DEVA 2

B0084 MURI 1 25603 DEVA 3

B0053 RASHI 3 27521 TMS C 18

B0067 RASHI 2 27421 TMS C

B0068 RASHI 2 27421 TMS C

B0055 RASHI 2 27399 MADHU 10

B0051 RASHI 2 27361 TMS C

B0054 RASHI 3 27339 MADHU

A0020 RASHI 2 27221 TMS C

B0062 RASHI 1 27221 TMS C

B0064 RASHI 2 27221 TMS C

B0063 RASHI 2 27121 TMS C

B0066 RASHI 3 27119 MADHU

A0021 RASHI 2 27081 TMS C

B0060 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU

B0083 RASHI 1 26669 MADHU

B0058 RASHI 2 26533 DEVA 3

B0077 RASHI 1 26239 ZUBER 1

B0057 RASHI 1 26223 DEVA 32

M0007 PEPPER 1 65889 GTA 3

M0005 PEPPER 1 63001 TMS C 2

M0004 PEPPER 1 61289 GTA



M0001 PEPPER 1 61121 TMS C

M0013 PEPPER 1 60589 GTA

M0008 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB 6

M0009 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB

M0010 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB

M0012 PEPPER 1 58599 NGB

M0003 PEPPER 1 55699 NGB

M0011 PEPPER 1 48599 NGB 11

M0006WH PEPPER 1 88899 NGB 2

M0002WH PEPPER 1 77999 NGB 2
236 236 236

Trader BAG Comdty

ARCO 6 CHALI

ARCO 11DNK CHALI

CAMPCO 55 CHALI

DEEPA 14 B.G.

DEVA 1 BT RASHI

DEVA 2 KOLE

DEVA 2 MURI

DEVA 3 RASHI

GTA 3 PEPPER

HN 6 CH.KEMP

HN 1 K.G.

HT 1DNK CHALI

ITC 1 CHALI

LUCKY 1 B.G.

LUCKY 5 CH.KEMP

MADHU 2 BETTE

MADHU 1 K.G.

SET - 2

TMS SIRSI 30-12-2015 

ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



MADHU 1 KE.BETTE

MADHU 10 RASHI

MAS 1 11-CHALI

MAS 1 CHURU

MCO 33 CHALI

NGB 6 PEPPER

NGB 2WH PEPPER

RGB 1 B.G.

RTH 1 B.G.

RTH 2 CH.KEMP

RTH 1 KOKA

SAR 1 KOKA

SAR 1 K.G.

SHIVA 8 CHALI

SHIVA 1 BETTE

STH 1 K.G.

TMS C 17 CHALI

TMS C 1 MURI

TMS C 18 RASHI

TMS C 2 PEPPER

ZUBER 11 CHALI

ZUBER 1 RASHI
236

CommodityBAG Trader

11-CHALI 1 MAS

B.G. 17 LUCKY

BETTE 3 SHIVA

BT RASHI 1 DEVA

CH.KEMP 13 RTH

SET - 3

TMS SIRSI 30-12-2015 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED



CHALI 131 ITC

CHURU 1 MAS

DNK CHALI 12 HT

K.G. 4 STH

KE.BETTE 1 MADHU

KOKA 2 SAR

KOLE 2 DEVA

MURI 3 DEVA

PEPPER 11 NGB

RASHI 32 DEVA

WH PEPPER 2 NGB
236

Trader bag

CAMPCO 55

TMS C 38

MCO 33

ARCO 17

DEEPA 14

MADHU 14

ZUBER 12

SHIVA 9

DEVA 8

NGB 8

HN 7

LUCKY 6

RTH 4

GTA 3

MAS 2

SET - 4

TMS SIRSI 30-12-

2015 RANK WISE 

BAGS TRADER 

SORTED



SAR 2

HT 1

ITC 1

RGB 1

STH 1
236

Trader bag

ARCO 17

CAMPCO 55

DEEPA 14

DEVA 8

GTA 3

HN 7

HT 1

ITC 1

LUCKY 6

MADHU 14

MAS 2

MCO 33

NGB 8

RGB 1

RTH 4

SAR 2

SHIVA 9

STH 1

TMS C 38

ZUBER 12
236

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 30-12-

2015 ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



Commoditybags

CHALI 131

RASHI 32

B.G. 17

CH.KEMP 13

DNK CHALI 12

PEPPER 11

K.G. 4

BETTE 3

MURI 3

KOKA 2

KOLE 2

WH PEPPER 2

11-CHALI 1

BT RASHI 1

CHURU 1

KE.BETTE 1
236

Commoditybags

11-CHALI 1

B.G. 17

BETTE 3

BT RASHI 1

CH.KEMP 13

SET - 6

TMS SIRSI 30-12-

2015 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

SET - 7

TMS SIRSI 30-12-

2015 ALPHABETIC 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



CHALI 131

CHURU 1

DNK CHALI 12

K.G. 4

KE.BETTE 1

KOKA 2

KOLE 2

MURI 3

PEPPER 11

RASHI 32

WH PEPPER 2
236


